FireSport UK

Angling Section

Season 1st January 2022 to 31st December 2022

Income & Expenditure a/c for the Season

Income
Nationals
Coarse
Sea
N. Ireland
Game
Carp
Pike
Trophies for above
Angling Trust
FireSport UK Grant
Representative Matches

General Expenses

Stationary
Postage
Secretarys Exp.
Sundries
Go Daddy website

TOTALS

£

963

7499

1260

1600

11322.00

Expenditure

Ith

800

8182

944

148

216

42
340

364
216

Competitions have a DEFICIT for year of

11252.00

w
N



FireSport UK

Angling Section

Season 1st January 2022 to 31st December 2022

Balance Sheet as of 31st December 2020

Balance Sheet as at 31st December 2022
Accumlated Fund £ Assets £
Balance B/Fwd 2134.00 Cash in Bank 2204.00
1st January 2021
Cash in Hand 0.00

Plus Excess of Income
over Expenditure 70.00

Total 2204.00 2204.00
J.L. CONLEY

Hon. Treasurer



