FireSport UK

Angling Section

Season 1st January 2022 to 31st December 2022

Income & Expenditure a/c for the Season

<u>Income</u>	<u>£</u>	Expenditure	<u>£</u>
Nationals			
Coarse	963		800
Sea	0		0
N. Ireland	7499		8182
Game	1260		944
Carp	0		0
Pike	0		0
Trophies for above			148
Angling Trust			216
FireSport UK Grant	1600		
Representative Matches			0
General Expenses			
Stationary Postage Secretarys Exp. Sundries			42 0 340 364 216
Go Daddy website			210

TOTALS

11322.00

11252.00

<u>352</u>

FireSport UK

Angling Section

Season 1st January 2022 to 31st December 2022

Balance Sheet as of 31st December 2020

Balance Sheet	as at 31st December	2022	
Accumlated Fund	<u>£</u>	Assets	<u>£</u>
Balance B/Fwd 1st January 2021	2134.00	Cash in Bank	2204.00
		Cash in Hand	0.00
Plus Excess of Income over Expenditure	70.00		
Total	2204.00		2204.00

J.L. CONLEY Hon. Treasurer